
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71067565 5PSSDB 20.81 7.00 145.67

71067576 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 20.89 6.65 138.92

71067583 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 20.81 11.00 228.91

71067594 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.89 8.00 167.12

71067614 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.76 7.00 145.32

71067627 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.77 6.45 133.97

71067648 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.84 6.45 134.42

71067661 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.86 8.00 166.88

71067676 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 BS-TON 20.79 3.95 82.12

71067683 P13 - (107947) Rodzina Development LLC 7PSSDB 20.82 4.70 97.85

71067691 7PSSDB 20.79 6.45 134.10

1575.28

5% -78.76

SUBTOTAL 1496.52

-$216.60

TOTAL $1279.92

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 8/2/2024

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R003011

2346

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Fuel
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